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I hereby certify that on May 21, 2019, a true and correct copy of the foregoing Direct 

Testimony of Donna Ramas on behalf of the Office of Consumer Services in Docket No. 19-057-
03 was served by electronic mail to the following: 
 
DOMINION ENERGY UTAH 
Jenniffer Nelson Clark Jenniffer.Clark@dominionenergy.com 
Kelly Mendenhall  Kelly.mendenhall@dominionenergy.com 
Jordan Stephenson  Jordan.stephenson@dominionenergy.com 
 
DIVISION OF PUBLIC UTILITIES   
Patricia Schmid  pschmid@agutah.gov 
Justin Jetter   jjetter@agutah.gov 
Chris Parker   chrisparker@utah.gov 
William Powell  wpowell@utah.gov 
DPU Data Request dpudatarequest@utah.gov 
 
                 
OFFICE OF CONSUMER SERVICES  
Michele Beck  mbeck@utah.gov 
Cheryl Murray  cmurray@utah.gov 
Steven Snarr  stevensnarr@agutah.gov 
Robert Moore   rmoore@agutah.gov 
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